
Class Name : LE-Lotus Last update: 12-Oct-2022

Teacher : Varsha Sankar E-mail: varsha.sankar@ims.edu.hk

Chinese Teacher Sean Ren E-mail: ke.ren@ims.edu.hk

Student 

Firstname
Student Lastname

Student Chinese 

Name
Father Lastname Father Firstname Primary Email Mobile Number Mother Lastname Mother Firstame Primary Email Mobile Number

Isla Denyer 張恬之 William Denyer willdenyer@gmail.com 96840900 Denyer Chang Kai Chin kaichin@gmail.com 63495489

Class Parent

Elise Loreto 洛啟慧 Lowell Loreto lloreto@gmail.com 96693816 Loreto Nelisa nelisa@gmail.com 97231136

Class Parent Class Parent

Alexander Ho 何俊熹 Ho Yat Ming 18988833221@vip.163.com 62753631 Li Windy wanzhi605@gmail.com 93018533

Amber Lau 劉曦妍 Lau Matthew natnmattie@gmail.com 60165496 Hung Natalie nat.hung@gmail.com 97507109

Angela Tan 陳澤捷 Kartono Winato chenwei2101@gmail.com 46203689 Ding Ling elaine520pl@yahoo.com 6315 6934

Anissa Punjabi 艾麗莎 Punjabi Roneel roneel.punjabi@gmail.com 97048484 Punjabi Rakhi rakhi.pritmani@gmail.com 98249111

Annabelle Tsang 曾昭瀅 Tsang Clement clementwytsang@yahoo.com 60137805 Saw Suzanne lavenderderose@yahoo.com.sg 51333679

Bahia Thibo 蒂博芭丫 Samba Thibo samba.thibo@gmail.com 60145869 Thibo Karell karell.terrien@gmail.com 70752019

Callan Ferguson 陳安 Ferguson Mark mark.ferguson@ttbre.com 91562409 An Erin erin.yk.an@gmail.com 65079554

Elliot Ahonen Ohman 歐奕林 Ahonen Tero tero.ahonen@jas.com 92159506 Ohman Isabelle ohman.isabelle@gmail.com 93554639

Eloise Khoe 邱雅怡 Khoe Jeffery jefferywtkhoe@hsbc.com 96228648 Liu Nicole nyyliu@gmail.com 96298278

Felix Feith 費恆幸 Feith Boudewijn boudewijnfeith@hotmail.com 97551636 Feith-Goldberg Annelies aefeith@gmail.com 54608555

Giselle To 杜潔 To Eddie eto@liquidnet.com 51881757 Yip Charmaine cyiplaw@hku.hk 90269798

Ivy Wallis 吳艾薇 Wallis David david.wallis@ms.com 94449578 McGrath Casey caseymcgrath@gmail.com 98783321

Jack Laight 利子朗 Laight Matthew matthew.laight@twobirds.com 97782104 Tong Nerissa pepmax@gmail.com 66858484

James Brennand 白佳銘 Brennand Hugh hugh.brennand@inhabitgroup.com 98017547 Brennand Monica monicavspencer@gmail.com 97796978

James Tjiu 丘君彥 Tjiu Cheung San davidtjiu@gmail.com 96639375 Chen Ying irischenying@gmail.com 90491289

Joseph Shi 師敬杰 Shi Leon leon.shi@hotmail.com 98521092 Jin Yuanying susan.jin@live.com 98563977

Kaiden Leung 梁智信 Leung Yiu Ming clarence@afh.hk 94224118 Wong Kathy kaidenleung@gmail.com 97881638

Kaigo Antonelli 安家鋒 Antonelli Christopher chrisant@hotmail.com 55972231 Khan Nadiah chrisnadiah@outlook.com 67715120

Keiryn Marr 馬子然 Marr Stephen stephen.marr@ap.jll.com 92636652 Marr Evans evans_marr@yahoo.com 91971510

Madeleine Farbman 馮蕙文 Farbman Ethan ethanf7@gmail.com 94622237 Fung Natalie natalie.fung@gmail.com 94911777

Melissa Leung 梁家禔 Leung Harold haroldleung@gmail.com 98451618 Wong Elsa elsawhy@yahoo.com 66803869

Raine See 余汶蔚 See Alan alansee@thearmoury.com 66900868 Bui Alexa alexabui@gmail.com 93065788
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